Yorkshire Netball
Regional League 2024/25

YORKSHIRE
NETBALL

Teams
Yorkshire Premier League Yorkshire League One
1 Sheffield Steel 1 KNC Phoenix
2 Sheffield Stormers 1 Leeds Athletic
3 YMCA Magic Sheffield Open
4 Huddersfield Hi-Tech Sheffield Steel 2
5 Yorkshire Roses Brigg & District
6 Hull Chevrons Sheffield Stormers 2
7 Yorkshire Brodleians Hull Chevrons 2
8 Sheffield Concord Hallam
9 Reckitt Benckiser Farsley
10 | Shipley Swifts Hull KR
Venues — Yorkshire Leaque One
Venue Address

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Coleridge Road, Attercliffe, Sheffield, S9
5DA

Ponds Forge International Sports
Centre

Sheaf Street, Sheffield City Centre, S1
2BP

Sedburgh Sports Centre

Cleckheaton Road, Low Moor, Bradford,
BD12 OHQ




Yorkshire Premier League

YORKSHIRE
| NETBALL |

Rd Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game4 Game5
1 Sunday 29 September 4v 3 7v6 1v2 8vb 9v10
2 Sunday 6 October 6v4 2v3 5v7 10v1 8v9
3 Sunday 13 October 4v?2 6v5 3v10 7v9 1v8
4 Sunday 20 October 4v5 2v10 6v9 3v8 1v7
5 Sunday 27 October 4v10 5v9 2v8 6v1 3v7
6 Sunday 3 November 9v4 8v10 1v5 7v2 3vo6
7 Sunday 10 November 4v 8 9v 1 10v7 5v3 2v6
8 Sunday 17 November 3v9 7v8 1v4 6v10 2v5
9 Sunday 24 November 4v7 1v3 8vb6 9v2 10v5
10 Sunday 8 December 3v4 6v7 2v1 5v8 10v9
11 Sunday 5 January 4v6 3v2 7v5 1v10 9v8
12 Sunday 12 January 2v4 5v6 10v3 9v7 8v1
13 Sunday 19 January 5v4 10v?2 9v6 8v3 7vA1
14 Sunday 26 January 10v4 9v5 8v2 1v6 7v3
15 Sunday 9 February 4v9 10v8 5v1 2v7 6v3
16 Sunday 16 February 8v4 1v9 7v10 3vbh 6v2
17 Sunday 23 February 4v1 8v7 9v3 10v6 5v2
18 Sunday 2 March 7v4 3v1 6v8 2v9 5v10
Reserve | Sunday 15 December
Reserve | Sunday 9 March
Reserve | Sunday 23 March




Yorkshire League One
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Week Date / Time Court 1 | Court2 | Court 3
29 September 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 3v8
10.30 - 12.00noon 9v4
12.00 - 1.30pm 5v1
1.30 - 3.00pm 10v6
3.00 - 4.30pm 2v7
6 October 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 8vb6
10.30 - 12.00noon 1v3
12.00 - 1.30pm 7v9
1.30 - 3.00pm 5v2
3.00 - 4.30pm 4v10
13 October 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 3v2
10.30 - 12.00noon 4v7
12.00 - 1.30pm 10v 8
1.30 - 3.00pm 9v5
3.00 - 4.30pm 6v1
20 October 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 5v4
10.30 - 12.00noon 7v10
12.00 - 1.30pm 1v8
1.30 - 3.00pm 2v6
3.00 - 4.30pm 3v9
27 October 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 7v5
10.30 - 12.00noon 6v9
12.00 - 1.30pm 8v2
1.30 - 3.00pm 4v3
3.00 - 4.30pm 10v1
3 November 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 6v4
10.30 - 12.00noon 2v1
12.00 - 1.30pm 3v7
1.30 - 3.00pm 9v 8
3.00 - 4.30pm 5v10
10 November 2024 EIS, Sheffield
9.00 - 10.30am 8v4

10.30 - 12.00noon

5v3




12.00 - 1.30pm

7v6

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

6v>s

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon




12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

9.00 - 10.30am

10.30 - 12.00noon

12.00 - 1.30pm

1.30 - 3.00pm

3.00 - 4.30pm

Sunday 23 March 2025

26t & 27t April 2025
Venue: University of Worcester Arena

Sunday 29 June 2025
Venue: EIS, Sheffield




